STUDENTS FEEDBACK REPORT 2018 -2019

1. Subjects studied were up to date:

70% of the students strongly agreed that the subject who
studied were up to date, 25% of the students said agreed, 4%
were neutral and only 1% said disagree.

2. Subject have enhanced my knowledge/skill:

74% of the students strongly agreed that the subject studied
enhanced their knowledge.18% agreed,4% were neutral and
4% were disagreed.

3.subjects taught increased Job skills:

43% of the students strongly agreed that the teachers use
different teaching methods, 36% of the students said agreed
13% were neutral and only 1% said disagree.

4.Teachers use different teaching methods:

64% of the students strongly agreed that the teachers use
different teaching methods, 21% of the students said agreed
9% were neutral and only 4% said disagree 2% strongly
disagreed.

5.Teachers were supportive to students

78% of the students strongly agreed that the teachers were
very much supportive to them, 15% of the students said
agreed, 5% were neutral and only 2% said disagree.
6.Infrastructure facilities for teaching- learning

71% of the students strongly agreed that infrastructure
facilities for teaching and learning is excellent,22% of the
students said agreed, 6% were neutral and only 1% said
disagree.

7.Completion of my degree/programme, | feel confident to
face the outside world

72% of the students strongly feel that on the completion of
the programme, feel confident to face the external world,20%
of the students said agreed, 5% were neutral and only 3% said



disagree.

8.Moral and ethical values 76% of the students strongly
agreed that the they learn Moral and Ethical values too while
learning in the institution,17% of the students said agreed,
5% were neutral and only 2% said disagree.

9.Knowledge of specialization 41% of the students strongly
agreed that they have got specialized in their respective
subjects,38% of the students said agreed, 17% were neutral
and only 3% said disagree 1% disagreed.

10. Knowledge of subject 68% of the students strongly
agreed that they gained strong subject knowledge,17% of the
students said agreed, 10% were neutral and only 3% said
disagree 2% strongly disagreed

11.Attainment of the objectives of degree

55% of the students strongly agreed that they attained the
degree objective,30% of the students said agreed, 10% were
neutral and only 4% said disagree 1% strongly disagreed
12.Degree/program has helped me to become a socially
responsible person

72% of the students strongly agreed that the programme
studied helped them to become socially responsible citizen
,22% of the students said agreed, 3% were neutral and only
3% said disagree 0% strongly disagreed

13.Developed communication skills during the study
period

65 of the students strongly agreed that their communication
skill developed during the study period,30% of the students
said agreed, 3% were neutral and only 2% said disagree 0%
strongly disagreed

14.Degree helped me to improve social belongings

66% of the students strongly agreed that programme studied
helped them to improve social belongings,26% of the
students said agreed, 6% were neutral and only 1% said
disagree 1% strongly disagreed

15.Developed interpersonal skills

73% of the students strongly agreed that their interpersonal
skill developed during the study,15% of the students said
agreed, 8% were neutral and only 2% said disagree 2%
strongly disagreed

16.Learnt to work in teams



80% of the students strongly agreed that students learnt to
work in teams, 6% of the students said agreed, 8% were
neutral and only 3% said disagree 3% strongly disagreed
17.College vision and mission

71% of the students strongly agreed that the vision and
mission of the college is achieved ,13% of the students said
agreed, 11% were neutral and only 5% said disagree 0%
strongly disagreed



